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
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 3/26/2019

19 Locust St Single Family 3/3 2,500 – 3/26/2019 $525,000 $2951,780 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21912229

FABULOUS NEW CONSTRUCTION WITH ALL OF THE BELLS AND WHISTLES Just a short walk from the BEACH, MARINA and FERRY!
This home is unlike all of the rest! Top quality construction and fine attention to detail is evident both inside the walls and out! Home will
be finished in grays and whites with a modern and upscale vibe. This home features a beautiful kitchen with granite counters, spacious
center island and stainless appliances, that opens to a large, sunny family room; 3 bedrooms; 2.5 baths; a den; gas fireplace; ample
closet and storage space; custom millwork; gray floors and tile throughout (no carpet); large windows; superior wall system (no cinder
block); lovely yard; great location and so much more. Home is under construction, so there's still some time for personal selections.

Listing Courtesy of Resources Real Estate

Active: 2/6/2019

74 Portland Rd Single Family 4/4 14,916 2019 2/6/2019 $1,599,999 $4693,411 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21905332

NEW CONSTRUCTION with WATER VIEWS and BEACH ACCESS to Deauville Beach Park This 3400+ sf custom home has 4 br's/ 4
baths with panoramic views of the Atlantic Ocean, Shrewsbury River and NYC plus close proximity to local eateries & Hartshorne Park's
hiking and biking trails. NYC commuters are within minutes to Sea Streak Ferry. Amazing views from the many windows on every level
with outdoor access to either a deck, patio, or balcony or from a 3rd floor walk up bonus room. Gourmet Kitchen with upgraded
Appliances & Granite/Stone Counters opens to a spacious Great Room w/ FP. 9' ceilings, decorative moldings, wd flooring, 4 zone
heat/AC, Hardy Plank siding, Azek trim and Riparian Rights to Private Beach make this unique location a haven for year round
enjoyment or a summer retreat.

Listing Courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc

Highlands, NJ 07732
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 4/6/2019

17 Central Ave Single Family 4/2 6,200 1939 4/6/2019 $459,000 $2891,589 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21914170

Beach lovers and commuters should hurry to this beautifully updated and elevated 4 bedroom home. This home sits on an oversized lot
and boasts a detached 2 car garage,multiple decks, and a huge attached garage. This home is completely updated with granite
countertops, stainless kitchen, newer bathrooms and floors. Walk out the door and enjoy the beach only yards away or walk to the high
speed ferry to Manhattan. This is a must see if you are just looking to unpack. Restaurants, parks, beaches, and everything about
Highlands is within walking distance away. Make this your forever home or the perfect vacation home.

Listing Courtesy of Heritage House Sotheby's International Realty

New, Active: 5/3/2019

120 Marina Bay Ct Single Family 3/3 2,700 1992 5/3/2019 $415,000 $2131,944 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21918313

WATER VIEWS! VIEWS OF SANDY HOOK & HISTORIC TWIN LIGHTS WILL ENCHANT ALL IN THIS EXTENSIVELY RENOVATED
TURN KEY MULTI LEVEL TOWN HOME WITH NO MAINTENANCE FEES! LOCATED ON A QUAINT DEAD END ST WITH A MARINA &
BOAT SLIPS! NYC SEASTREAK FERRY IN TOWN! Highlights are grand 3 story foyer, hardwood flooring, 3 balconies & deck in yard,
updated kitchen with granite, SS appliances, custom cabinetry with breakfast bar, stunning living room with gas fireplace, custom mantle
and two story stone wall. Updated electric, new roof, water heater, newer 3 ton Lennox AC & furnace. Italian Carrara marble in
bathrooms,. Huge master bedroom suite, walk in closet, en suite private bath with jacuzzi tub, custom marble shower & vanity . 2nd fl
laundry. Recessed LED lighting & custom crown moulding throughout.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage
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